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TIME PRACTICE 2

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:50:00

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
11/10/2025 10:50

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
9 1:35.145 -1:05.108 45.430
(19) PLAMEN BONEV 10 1:24.232 -10.913 40.220 44.012
1 1:29.738 43.559 11 1:23.898 -0.334  40.639 43.259
2 1:23.275 -6.463 39.987 43.288 12 1:23.331 -0.567  40.472 42.859
3 1:22.930 -0.345 39.803 43.127 13 1:22.924 -0.407 40.297 42.627
4 1:21.723 -1.207 39.418 42.305
5 1:22.068 +0.345 39.294 42.774 (11) GALIN SPASOV
1 1:36.738 46.121
(24) PETRE MIJALKOV 2 1:25.995 -10.743 41.720 44.275
1 1:28.304 43.472 3 1:24.320 -1.675 40.886 43.434
2 1:22.897 -5.407 40.163 42.734 4 1:24.000 -0.320 40.605 43.395
3 1:23.025 +0.128 40.213 42.812 5 1:23.290 -0.710 40.098 43.192
4 1:24.319 +1.294 40.639 43.680 6 1:24.323 +1.033 40.661 43.662
p5 2:08.129 +43.810 40.793
6 1:42.270 -25.859 54.989 (80) BEREMSKI VESELIN
7 1:24.146 -18.124 41.142 43.004 1 1:29.652 43.764
8 1:22.356 -1.790 39.718 42.638 2 1:24.584 -5.068 41.262 43.322
3 1:23.570 -1.014 40.360 43.210
(77) HARUN AKGUN 4 1:23.719 +0.149 40.441 43.278
1 1:32.806 45.845 5 1:23.341 -0.378 40.161 43.180
2 1:24.646 -8.160 40.672 43.974 6 1:26.685 +3.344  40.456 46.229
3 1:23.899 -0.747 40.377 43.522 7 2:03.495 +36.810 59.763 1:03.732
4 1:23.615 -0.284 40.317 43.298 8 1:27.107 -36.388 42.651 44.456
5 1:23.352 -0.263 40.039 43.313 9 1:25.403 -1.704  41.298 44.105
6 1:23.330 -0.022 40.325 43.005
p7 2:39.683 +1:16.353 42.890 (23) PSIHOGIOS HARALAMPOS
8 1:36.237 -1:03.446 44.093 1 1:29.498 44.058
9 1:22.648 -13.589 39.860 42.788 2 1:24.726 -4.772 41.152 43.574
3 1:26.564 +1.838  42.483 44.081
(111) VELISLAV MARKOV 4 1:24.032 -2.532 40.820 43.212
1 1:31.616 43.973 5 1:23.703 -0.329 40.586 43.117
2 1:23.305 -8.311 40.113 43.192 6 1:24.155 +0.452 40.784 43.371
3 1:23.378 +0.073 40.315 43.063 7 1:24.250 +0.095 40.419 43.831
4 1:22.809 -0.569 39.846 42,963 8 1:23.961 -0.289  40.105 43.856
5 1:23.045 +0.236 39.842 43.203 9 1:24.331 +0.370 40.666 43.665
6 1:23.561 +0.516 39.914 43.647 10 1:24.060 -0.271 40.537 43.523
7 1:23.179 -0.382 39.922 43.257 11 1:23.675 -0.385 40.316 43.359
8 1:22.803 -0.376 39.620 43.183 12 1:24.186 +0.511 40.551 43.635
9 1:22.983 +0.180 39.846 43.137
10 1:23.361 +0.378 39.717 43.644 (148) PARASKEVAS GEORGIOS
1 1:31.061 44.679
(86) MITAS DIMITRIOS 2 1:24.764 -6.297 41.116 43.648
1 1:31.462 44.618 3 1:23.943 -0.821 40.536 43.407
2 1:24.693 -6.769 41.184 43.509 4 1:23.954 +0.011  40.364 43.590
3 1:23.812 -0.881 40.851 42.961 p5 1:49.521 +25.567 40.536
4 1:23.359 -0.453 40.416 42.943 6 1:39.922 -9.599 53.152
5 1:24.435 +1.076 40.452 43.983 7 1:34.137 -5.785 43.697 50.440
6 1:24.635 +0.200 41.011 43.624 8 1:25.220 -8.917 41.348 43.872
7 1:24.983 +0.348 40.833 44.150 9 1:32.833 +7.613 48.976 43.857
p8 2:40.253 +1:15.270 41.614 10 1:24.143 -8.690 40.452 43.691
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| F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 2 11/10/2025 10:50
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:50:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
5 1:28.048 -40.558  41.102 46.946
(12) BRANIMIR BANKOV 6 1:34.346 +6.298 51.132 43.214
1 1:33.249 46.383 7 1:24.440 -9.906 40.714 43.726
p2 1:55.551 +22.302 42.815 8 1:24.691 +0.251 41.247 43.444
3 1:35.385 -20.166 44.496 9 1:24.520 -0.171 41.097 43.423
4 1:25.404 -9.981 40.878 44.526 10 2:07.841 +43.321  1:00.233 1:07.608
5 1:24.396 -1.008 40.865 43.531 11 2:08.234 +0.393  1:06.332 1:01.902
6 1:23.983 -0.413 40.560 43.423
(37) MILOS PAVLOVIC
(58) KARIOTOUDIS GEORGIOS 1 1:32.072 45.484
1 1:29.242 43.693 2 1:27.446 -4.626  42.392 45.054
2 1:24.420 -4.822 40.669 43.751 3 1:26.891 -0.555 41.922 44,969
3 1:24.383 -0.037 40.677 43.706 4 1:26.490 -0.401 41.722 44,768
p4 2:35.847 +1:11.464 43.681 5 1:27.086 +0.596 42.107 44.979
5 1:30.308 -1:05.539 43.659 6 1:26.165 -0.921 41.546 44.619
6 1:25.211 -5.097 40.944 44.267 7 1:24.814 -1.351 41.380 43.434
7 1:24.725 -0.486 41.151 43.574
p8 5:37.191 +4:12.466 41.725 (86) STEFAN JANACKOVIC
9 1:29.757 -4:07.434 44.022 1 1:31.880 44.665
10 1:25.446 -4.311 41.341 44.105 2 1:25.995 -5.885 42.099 43.896
3 1:25.805 -0.190 41.443 44.362
(56) ALTUG INAN 4 1:25.245 -0.560 41.039 44.206
1 1:41.506 45.613
2 1:27.039 -14.467 42.289 44.750 (519) SASHO NIKOLOV
3 1:26.554 -0.485 41.651 44.903 1 1:33.766 46.757
4 1:27.431 +0.877 42.143 45.288 2 1:27.209 -6.557  42.276 44.933
5 1:25.252 -2.179 41.208 44.044 3 1:26.195 -1.014 41.704 44.491
6 1:24.664 -0.588 40.703 43.961 4 1:26.125 -0.070 41.392 44,733
7 1:24.392 -0.272 40.780 43.612 5 1:25.884 -0.241  41.185 44.699
8 1:25.157 +0.765 41.087 44.070 6 1:26.173 +0.289 41.743 44.430
9 1:24.455 -0.702 40.983 43.472
(279) BORISLAV RACHEV
(23) DIOLEV VLADO 1 1:32.200 45.794
1 1:37.330 46.859 2 1:27.752 -4.448 41.917 45.835
2 1:26.683 -10.647 42.472 44.211 3 1:27.380 -0.372 42.064 45.316
3 1:26.019 -0.664  41.750 44.269 4 1:27.296 -0.084  41.493 45.803
4 1:25.525 -0.494 41.286 44.239 5 1:27.279 -0.017 41.786 45.493
5 1:25.414 -0.111 41.562 43.852 6 1:28.208 +0.929 42.281 45.927
6 1:58.318 +32.904 56.586 1:01.732 7 2:20.310 +52.102 55.503 1:24.807
7 1:24.726 -33.592 41.242 43.484 8 1:41.723 -38.587 47.106 54.617
8 1:26.521 +1.795 41.553 44.968 9 1:30.354 -11.369 43.369 46.985
9 1:24.911 -1.610 41.234 43.677 10 1:30.195 -0.159 42.769 47.426
10 2:03.464 +38.553 54.013 1:09.451 11 1:34.076 +3.881 43.950 50.126
11 1:24.407 -39.057 41.134 43.273 12 1:33.395 -0.681 45.484 47.911
(3) STOYAN MITOV (15) VASKOVSKI BOJAN
1 1:44.597 56.742 1 1:34.348 46.575
2 1:26.487 -18.110 42.234 44.253 2 1:28.064 -6.284 42.642 45.422
3 1:25.830 -0.657 41.541 44.289 3 1:28.559 +0.495 42.907 45.652
4 2:08.606 +42.776  1:03.777 1:04.829 4 1:27.635 -0.924 41.968 45.667
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Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:50:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
5 1:27.543 -0.092 41.981 45.562
6 1:39.617 +12.074 48.233 51.384
7 1:33.099 -6.518  42.809 50.290

(94) BORISOV TSVETOMIR

1 1:41.864 49.566
2 1:32.345 -9.519 45.079 47.266
3 1:30.847 -1.498 43.948 46.899
4 1:29.963 -0.884 43.361 46.602
5 1:29.195 -0.768 43.372 45.823
6 1:29.283 +0.088 42.985 46.298
7 1:29.081 -0.202 42.862 46.219
8 1:33.001 +3.920 43.173 49.828
9 1:28.658 -4.343 43.131 45.527
10 1:30.189 +1.531 43.494 46.695
11 1:28.240 -1.949  42.558 45.682
12 1:29.015 +0.775 43.196 45.819

(42) NIKOLAI GEORGIEV

1 1:39.000 46.709
2 1:31.370 -7.630 44.457 46.913
3 1:30.259 -1.111 43.839 46.420
4 1:28.477 -1.782 42.997 45.480
5 1:29.181 +0.704 43.425 45.756
6 1:30.751 +1.570 44.509 46.242
7 1:29.374 -1.377  42.980 46.394
8 1:29.479 +0.105 43.610 45.869

(56) DIJENEV JOULIAN

1 1:36.596 46.784
2 1:29.359 -7.237 43.210 46.149
3 1:28.744 -0.615  43.082 45.662
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